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ADENIUM, ARABICUM 72 C/P 0

ADENIUM, PICOTE 72 C/P 0

ADENIUM, PINK 72 C/P 0

ADENIUM, RED 72 C/P 0

ADENIUM, WHITE 72 C/P 0

AGAPANTHUS, BLUE 38 C/P 1,500

AGAPANTHUS, PETER PAN 38 C/P 0

AGAPANTHUS, WHITE 38 C/P 1,500

ARABIAN COFFEE 38 C/P 0

ARBORICOLA GREEN 38 C/P 0 10,000

ARECA PALM 18 C/P 0

ASPARAGUS, MEYERII 72 C/P 0

ASPARAGUS, SPRINGERII 38 C/P 500

BEAUTY BERRY 38 C/P 308

BIRD OF PARADISE, ORANGE 38 C/P 0

BIRD OF PARADISE, WHITE 38 C/P 0

CAT PALM 40 C/P 0

CHERRY, SURINAM 38 C/P 0

DUNE OR BEACH SUNFLOWER 72 C/P 0

EUCALYPTUS, BABY BLUE 38 C/P 900

EUCALYPTUS, RAINBOW 38 C/P 0

FISHTAIL PALM 18 C/P 0

GRASS, FAKAHATCHEE 38 C/P 0

GRASS, FAKAHATCHEE DWARF 38 C/P 0

GRASS, FOUNTAIN RED 38 C/P 0

GRASS, FOUNTAIN WHITE 38 C/P 1,000 3,000

GRASS, MUHLY 38 C/P 0

GRASS, PASPALUM 38 C/P 0

GRASS, SEA OAT 38 C/P 0

GUAVA, CATTLEY 38 C/P 3,500

GUAVA, FEIJOA/ PINEAPPLE 38 C/P 0

INDIAN HAWTHORNE 38 C/P 0

IRIS, WHITE 38 C/P 0

IRIS, YELLOW 38 C/P 10,000

ITALIAN CYPRESS 72 C/P 6,000

JABOTICOBA 38 C/P 0

JABOTICOBA 72 C/P 0

PHILODENDRON , SELLOUM 38 C/P 0 5,000

PODOCARPUS GRACILLIOR 38 C/P 1,000

PODOCARPUS MAKI 38 C/P 0

POMEGRANATE, DWARF 38 C/P 1,500

PONY TAIL PALM 38 C/P 3PPP 1,500

ROEBELENII MULTI 38 C/P 20,000

SEA GRAPE 38 C/P 0

SIMPSON STOPPER 38 C/P 800

SOCIETY GARLIC 38 C/P 0

SURINAM CHERRY 38 C/P 0

THRYALLIS 38 C/P 0.

WAX MYRTLE 38 C/P 0

WINDMILL PALM 38 C/P 0.
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